	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	

	Y10 Examination Timetable Summer 2021

	Date
	Start 
	Subject
	Length

	Mon 21 Jun
	09:00
	English Language
	01:45

	 
	13:00
	Maths- Foundation & Higher Paper 1
	01:30

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Tue 22 Jun
	09:00
	Biology Paper 1-Higher
	01:45

	 
	09:00
	Combined Science Trilogy Biology-F & H
	01:15

	 
	09:00
	Synergy Paper 1-Foundation
	01:45

	 
	13:00
	Maths Paper 2- F & H
	01:30

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wed 23 Jun
	09:00
	English Literature 
	01:45

	 
	13:00
	Maths paper 3-F & H
	01:30

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Thu 24 Jun
	09:00
	Chemistry Paper 1 Higher
	01:45

	 
	09:00
	Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry-F & H
	01:15

	 
	09:00
	Synergy Paper 2-Foundation
	01:45

	 
	13:00
	Resistant Materials 
	01:30

	 
	13:00
	Food and Nutrition 
	01:00

	 
	13:00
	Hospitality and Catering 
	01:30

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mon 28 Jun
	09:00
	Physics Paper 1 Higher
	01:45

	 
	09:00
	Combined Science Trilogy Physics-F & H
	01:15

	 
	13:00
	Spanish Writing-Foundation & Higher
	01:20

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Tue 29 Jun
	09:00
	History 
	01:45

	 
	13:00
	PE Paper 1
	01:00

	 
	13:00
	French Writing- F & H
	01:20

	 
	13:00
	Computer Science Paper 1
	01:00

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wed 30 Jun
	09:00
	Religious Studies 
	02:00

	 
	13:00
	Geography 
	01:30

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Thu 01 Jul
	09:00
	Spanish Listening-F & H
	00:35

	 
	09:00
	Spanish Reading-F & H
	00:45

	 
	13:00
	Sociology 
	01:00

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Fri 02 Jul
	09:00
	French Reading and Listening- F&H
	01:45

	 
	09:00
	Computer Science Paper 2
	01:00

	 
	13:00
	PE Paper 2
	01:00

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mon 05 Jul
	09:00
	Photography Sessions 1 & 2
	05:00

	 
	09:00
	Fine Art Session 1
	05:00

	
	
	
	

	 Tues 06 July
	09:00
	Fine Art Session 2
	05:00

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wed 07 July 
	09:00
	Drama Practical
	05:00

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Thu 08 Jul
	09:00
	Music Practical 1
	05:00

	
	09:00
	Graphics Practical
	05:00

	 
	09:00
	Photography Session 3
	05:00



